
Splash Meet Manager, 11.74933 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 15/11/2022 0:28 - Page 1

Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 8 Women, 50m Backstroke 10 years and older
12/11/2022 - 9:20 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

Pioniri B, 10 godina

1. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 11. April 37.37 321
2. DOBAJ, Dora 12 Bonatti 42.68 215
3. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Tri Delfina 43.94 197
4. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 45.78 174
5. NIKOLIC, Jana 12 Usce 1:02.70 68

DSQ ANTONIJEVIC, Danica 12 Mornar
DSQ MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Proswim
DSQ RAQJKOVIC, Anja 12 Vracar

Pioniri A, 11 godina

1. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 35.97 360
2. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 37.53 317
3. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 38.97 283
4. MULIC ANDREA, 11 Plavi Talas 39.13 280
5. CIRIC, Ivana 11 Partizan 39.30 276
6. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Mornar 40.21 258
7. MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11 Plavi Talas 40.80 247
8. OBRADOVIC, Milica 11 Mornar 41.24 239
9. ZARIC, Masa 11 Mornar 41.51 234

10. PAJIC, Natalija 11 Mornar 41.64 232
11. MIHAJLOVIC, Vanja 11 Partizan 42.09 225
12. MARKOVIC, Iva 11 Panta Rei 42.59 217
13. GUBERINIC, Kalina 11 Mornar 43.78 199
14. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 43.83 199
15. STANKOVIC, Sara 11 Panta Rei 44.38 191
16. KRUPNIKOVIC, milica 11 Plavi Talas 45.20 181
17. MIJAILOVIC, Sofija 11 Bonatti 46.92 162

DSQ DUSIC, Petra 11 Crvena Zvezda
DSQ VLAJKOVIC, Mina 11 Proswim

Kadeti, 12-13 godina

1. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 32.02 511
2. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 32.91 470
3. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 BPK 33.28 455
4. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 33.78 435
5. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 34.11 422
6. BUBALO, Masa 10 BPK 35.12 387
7. GONCIN, Tara 09 Partizan 35.30 381

VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 35.30 381
9. CANIC, Marija 09 BPK 36.19 353

10. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plavi Talas 36.37 348
11. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 37.73 312

STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 37.73 312
13. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 37.79 310
14. VESIC, Iva 09 Vracar 38.10 303
15. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 38.36 297
16. RAOS, Ivana 09 Novi Beograd 011 38.42 295
17. NADJ, Tisa 09 Partizan 38.49 294
18. USKOKOVIC, Nadja 10 Usce 38.62 291
19. MILORADOVIC, Masa 10 Bonatti 38.96 283
20. RADOVANOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 39.01 282



Splash Meet Manager, 11.74933 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 15/11/2022 0:28 - Page 2

Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 8, Girls, 50m Backstroke, Kadeti, 12-13 godina

Rank YB Time Pts

21. MOJSIN, Teodora 10 Mornar 39.26 277
22. ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas 39.50 272
23. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 40.34 255
24. VASILIC, Petra 10 Plavi Talas 41.17 240
25. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 41.51 234
26. SPASIC, Aleksandra 09 Tri Delfina 41.86 228
27. BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 42.52 218
28. DJURIC, Jelena 10 Vracar 43.04 210
29. VELICKOVIC, Nina 10 Bonatti 45.00 184
30. SMILJANIC, Mila 10 Bonatti 46.35 168
31. STOJILJKOVIC, Natalija 10 Usce 47.37 157
32. STAMATOVIC, Lara 09 Crvena Zvezda 49.80 135
33. BJELIC, Aleksandra 09 Sigma 54.69 102

DSQ ILIC, Mia 10 Bonatti

Juniori, 14-17 godina

1. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 30.67 581
2. ROMANIC, Masa 05 BPK 31.14 555
3. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 31.78 522
4. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 32.46 490
5. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 11. April 32.82 474
6. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 32.83 474
7. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 32.87 472

LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 32.87 472
9. TODORIC, Katarina 06 Barakuda 32.97 468

10. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 33.47 447
11. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 33.60 442
12. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 33.67 439
13. RACIC, Teodora 07 Novi Beograd 011 33.98 427
14. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 34.51 408
15. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 34.64 403

MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 34.64 403
17. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 11. April 34.71 401
18. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja 06 Partizan 35.33 380
19. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 BPK 35.57 372
20. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas 35.73 367
21. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Partizan 35.79 365
22. MARKOV, Milica 08 Vracar 35.80 365
23. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 36.26 351
24. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 36.40 347
25. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Partizan 37.19 326

SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 BPK 37.19 326
27. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 38.19 301
28. BRKIC, Helena 08 Plavi Talas 38.27 299
29. MILOSEVIC, Darinka 08 Bonatti 38.54 293
30. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 39.40 274
31. PANTIC, Mina 08 Vracar 39.43 273
32. PAJIC, Jovana 08 Crvena Zvezda 41.35 237
33. SEMIZ, Vanja 08 Tri Delfina 41.85 228
34. KANTAR, Sofija 06 Crvena Zvezda 45.30 180
35. DUSIC, Iva 08 Crvena Zvezda 49.57 137

DSQ POPOVIC, Nadja 08 Proswim
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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 8, Women, 50m Backstroke

Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

1. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 30.01 620
2. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 30.67 581
3. ROMANIC, Masa 05 BPK 31.14 555
4. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 31.78 522
5. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 32.02 511
6. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 32.46 490
7. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 11. April 32.82 474
8. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 32.83 474
9. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 32.87 472

LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 32.87 472
11. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 32.91 470
12. TODORIC, Katarina 06 Barakuda 32.97 468
13. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 BPK 33.28 455
14. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 33.47 447
15. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 33.60 442
16. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 33.67 439
17. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 33.78 435
18. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. April 33.98 427

RACIC, Teodora 07 Novi Beograd 011 33.98 427
20. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 34.11 422
21. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 34.51 408
22. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 34.64 403

MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 34.64 403
24. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 11. April 34.71 401
25. BUBALO, Masa 10 BPK 35.12 387
26. GONCIN, Tara 09 Partizan 35.30 381

VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 35.30 381
28. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja 06 Partizan 35.33 380
29. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 BPK 35.57 372
30. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas 35.73 367
31. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Partizan 35.79 365
32. MARKOV, Milica 08 Vracar 35.80 365
33. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 35.97 360
34. CANIC, Marija 09 BPK 36.19 353
35. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 36.26 351
36. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plavi Talas 36.37 348
37. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 36.40 347
38. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Partizan 37.19 326

SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 BPK 37.19 326
40. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 11. April 37.37 321
41. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 37.53 317
42. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 37.73 312

STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 37.73 312
44. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 37.79 310
45. VESIC, Iva 09 Vracar 38.10 303
46. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 38.19 301
47. BRKIC, Helena 08 Plavi Talas 38.27 299
48. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 38.36 297
49. RAOS, Ivana 09 Novi Beograd 011 38.42 295
50. NADJ, Tisa 09 Partizan 38.49 294
51. MILOSEVIC, Darinka 08 Bonatti 38.54 293
52. USKOKOVIC, Nadja 10 Usce 38.62 291
53. MILORADOVIC, Masa 10 Bonatti 38.96 283
54. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 38.97 283
55. RADOVANOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 39.01 282
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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 8, Women, 50m Backstroke, Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

56. MULIC ANDREA, 11 Plavi Talas 39.13 280
57. MOJSIN, Teodora 10 Mornar 39.26 277
58. CIRIC, Ivana 11 Partizan 39.30 276
59. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 39.40 274
60. PANTIC, Mina 08 Vracar 39.43 273
61. ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas 39.50 272
62. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Mornar 40.21 258
63. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 40.34 255
64. MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11 Plavi Talas 40.80 247
65. RAJKOVIC, Dunja 04 Partizan 40.92 244
66. VASILIC, Petra 10 Plavi Talas 41.17 240
67. OBRADOVIC, Milica 11 Mornar 41.24 239
68. PAJIC, Jovana 08 Crvena Zvezda 41.35 237
69. ZARIC, Masa 11 Mornar 41.51 234

ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 41.51 234
71. PAJIC, Natalija 11 Mornar 41.64 232
72. SEMIZ, Vanja 08 Tri Delfina 41.85 228
73. SPASIC, Aleksandra 09 Tri Delfina 41.86 228
74. MIHAJLOVIC, Vanja 11 Partizan 42.09 225
75. BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 42.52 218
76. MARKOVIC, Iva 11 Panta Rei 42.59 217
77. DOBAJ, Dora 12 Bonatti 42.68 215
78. DJURIC, Jelena 10 Vracar 43.04 210
79. GUBERINIC, Kalina 11 Mornar 43.78 199
80. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 43.83 199
81. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Tri Delfina 43.94 197
82. STANKOVIC, Sara 11 Panta Rei 44.38 191
83. VELICKOVIC, Nina 10 Bonatti 45.00 184
84. KRUPNIKOVIC, milica 11 Plavi Talas 45.20 181
85. KANTAR, Sofija 06 Crvena Zvezda 45.30 180
86. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 45.78 174
87. SMILJANIC, Mila 10 Bonatti 46.35 168
88. MIJAILOVIC, Sofija 11 Bonatti 46.92 162
89. STOJILJKOVIC, Natalija 10 Usce 47.37 157
90. DUSIC, Iva 08 Crvena Zvezda 49.57 137
91. STAMATOVIC, Lara 09 Crvena Zvezda 49.80 135
92. BJELIC, Aleksandra 09 Sigma 54.69 102
93. NIKOLIC, Jana 12 Usce 1:02.70 68

DSQ ANTONIJEVIC, Danica 12 Mornar
DSQ ILIC, Mia 10 Bonatti
DSQ DUSIC, Petra 11 Crvena Zvezda
DSQ MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Proswim
DSQ POPOVIC, Nadja 08 Proswim
DSQ VLAJKOVIC, Mina 11 Proswim
DSQ RAQJKOVIC, Anja 12 Vracar


